	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1206SFP450F/32-2
	1206SFP450F/32-2 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            1206SFP450F/32-2
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            FUSE 4.5A 32V PT SMD 1206
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.25050 (This price is for reference only)
		 1206SFP450F/32-2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1206SFP450F/32-2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
KR-1100AAUL3X1 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 3.6V 1100MAH NICAD
EPG3642 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL STEEL 34.2 X 40.2"
RL6685 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 7.87X5.91X3.94" GREY
R131-124-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 10.2X4.72X3.91" GREY
MTP48K3NOX Switchcraft Inc.  CONN JACK 48 MTP AUDIO 1.75"
593S3S3S12 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE FEMALE-FMALE/FMALE 3POS 1'
559S9P144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CBL STR FEMAL-R/A MALE 9POS 12'
RF179-72SP1-74SP3-0600 Samtec Inc  75 OHM MCX PLUG TO BNC PLUG 24"
29-003-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 29POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
0152680762 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 254 TYP
H2BXT-10108-R4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015R/X 8"
H3BBT-10112-B4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015B/H1504TR12"
RJFSFTP60700 Amphenol PCD  CAT6 CABLE 7.0 M
0747521101 Molex Inc  CONN CABLE ASY SFP+ 30AWG M-M 1M
M3BBA-1620K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR16A/MC16F/MSR16A
1-1499690-4 TE Connectivity  AMPTRAC I/O 2MM CABLE 2POS 14FT
6089C SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 9PR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
02604.41.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/2 SJOOW-VUTR SUP YEL 1000'
398133 BK002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG BLACK 500'
M1441 WH001 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COND 22AWG 600V WHITE 1000'
76502.18.16 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLUE 500'
GMD.00.025.DB LEMO  BEND RELIEF 2.5MM WHITE
RKWRPR-1L Essentra Components  ROLL, HOOK & LOOP PLENUM RATED,
0800527:L3 Phoenix Contact  CONDUCT MARK COLLAR PRINT HORIZ
SM4W-F Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .55-.98"20PC
WGINTSPLEZ Panduit Corp  INTERSECTION SPLICE FOR PATHWAY
IUG6-34233-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-2600-414 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK1111-32702-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
106-M2-P33-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 48VDC
8ET Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8A 690V TYPE T BS88
170M3561 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80A 690V 1GKN/50 AR UC
30KPA66 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 66VWM 112.35VC AXIAL
SMCJ33E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 33VWM 59VC SMCJ
JAN1N6474 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30.5VWM GPKG AXIAL
MXP5KE45A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO41
1KSMBJ20A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC SMD
P2353AB69 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 3CHP 200V 250A TO-220
CT1206K40G EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 61.2V 100A 1206
S14K130E2K1 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 184.5V 6KA DISC 14MM
	1206SFP450F/32-2  keywords
	    	1206SFP450F/32-2
	1206SFP450F/32-2  TE Connectivity
	1206SFP450F/32-2  pdf
	1206SFP450F/32-2  datasheet
	1206SFP450F/32-2  price
	1206SFP450F/32-2  distributor
	electronic components 1206SFP450F/32-2
	1206SFP450F/32-2  Circuit Protection
	1206SFP450F/32-2  Fuses
	1206SFP450F/32-2  FUSE 4.5A 32V PT SMD 1206
	1206SFP450F/32-2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .